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THE COLLECTIONS OF 
CORIAN® KITCHEN SINKS 
AND BATHROOM BASINS
THE BEAUTY OF CORIAN® LIES IN ITS ADAPTABILITY. THIS 

INNOVATIVE MATERIAL, WHICH CAN FORM ORGANIC OR 

LINEAR SHAPES, PERMITS ENDLESS CREATIVE POSSIBILITIES 

ALLOWING THE FREEDOM TO DESIGN SPACES TAILORED TO 

PERSONAL TASTES. 

Within the confines of the kitchen and bathroom, the seamless construction 

and extensive colour palette of Corian® Solid Surface are easily configurable to 

suit a variety of interior styles from modern classic to minimalist to rustic chic. 

The pure, elegant forms of Corian® sinks, basins and worksurfaces integrate 

effortlessly into these surroundings, creating intimate spaces that reflect the 

personality of their owner and that play host to life’s daily rituals.
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PERFECT AND RELIABLE SOLUTIONS

Ready-made sink and basin shapes are a fundamental element of the Corian® 

Design range. The seamless integration of Corian® shapes and sheets provides a 

superior and reliable combination of beauty, quality and hygiene to residential 

and commercial spaces across the globe. 

Corian® sinks and basins are the perfect solution for kitchens and bathrooms 

in the home and for applications in hotels, hospitals, restaurants and other 

commercial environments. To find out more about the entire Corian® Design 

offering (shapes, sheets, colours and services), visit www.corian.com.
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CORIAN® KITCHEN SINKS
YOUR STYLE OF ELEGANCE AND INNOVATION

Fall under the spell of the elegant Corian® sinks, created for your kitchen.  

The Tasty, Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, Smooth and Sweet collections 

represent a perfect balance of design and performance.

Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 and Rounded 9310 are refined sinks 

featuring the overlay branded drain cover (also available by request for all the 

other models) and the improved overflow.

The particular feature of the Sparkling collection is the overlay branded drain 

cover in brushed stainless steel.

Pure in its lines, velvety to the touch, the sculptural grace of Corian® sinks 

offers exceptional design freedom, emphasized by the reversibility of the form 

of the Spicy 9920 and Rounded 9310 sinks.

OVERLAY BRANDED DRAIN COVER BRANDED STAINLESS STEEL DRAIN COVERROSETTE OVERFLOW SEAMLESS UNDERMOUNTING TECHNIQUE
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Sink with tap on step and narrow corner radius

TASTY 9610

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

TASTY

The above mentioned Corian® sink has the following overflow and overlay branded drain cover:

500

680
630

223

550500

*

215

R10

R10

Ø30

100

196

All dimensions in mm

500

680
630

223

550500

215

R10

R10

Ø30

100

196

(2) real product does not have the faucet hole

(2)

The above mentioned Corian® sink has the following overflow:

SMOOTH 850

TOP VIEW
* overflow

SMOOTH

Double sinks with large corner radius

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

*

786
736

475

111

111 111

425

Ø90

349 349

228 246

257
All dimensions in mm

R22

CROSS-SECTION
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ROUNDED 9310

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

ROUNDED

Large round sink with narrow corner radius

The above mentioned Corian® sink has the following overflow and overlay branded drain cover:

CROSS-SECTION

500
450

225

450

*

450 495

195

450

R10

Ø30 176

500
450

225

450

450 495

195

450

R10

Ø30 176

Large double sink with narrow corner radius

SALTY 9410

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

SALTY

The above mentioned Corian® sink has the following overflow and overlay branded drain cover:

800

195

850
800

450

122

176

400

R10

R10

*

Ø30

800

195

850
800

450

122

176

400

R10

R10

Ø30

CROSS-SECTION
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SWEET 804

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

SWEET 805

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

SWEET 859

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

SWEET 871 SWEET 881

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

*

490

389

100

440

339

R60

Ø90 *

580
530

447

199

397

R76

Ø90

*

740
690

481

216

431

R76

Ø90

*

450
400

501

105

451

R60

Ø90

339

200 218

R24

Ø30

397

206188

R38

431

216234

R25

211 229

451

R25

Ø30

*

449

449

106

399

399

R60

Ø90

208 226

399

R25

Ø30

All the above mentioned Corian® sinks have the following overflow:

SWEET 857

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

SWEET

Sinks with large corner radius

SWEET 809

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

*

370

267
317

160

320

R38

Ø90

320

170 188

R19

Ø30

*

202
152

349

149

299

R60

Ø90

164

299

146

R25

Ø30
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Please note that in order to position a dishwasher below the drainer section of Spicy 9920, the worksurface must be at minimum height of 900 mm from the floor. Please consult with your Corian® Quality Network Industrial Partner for additional info.

SPICY 965 SPICY 970 SPICY 9910

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

SPICY 966 SPICY 9920

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

*

450

450

400

122

400

R10

Ø90
*

580
530

450

122

400

R10

Ø90
*

750
700

450

122

400

R10

Ø90

400

174192

R10

Ø30

400

175192

R10

Ø30

400

174192

All dimensions in mm

R10

Ø30

250
200

450

122

400

R10

*

400

193
176

R10

Ø30

1002
952

*

200

450400

R10
452500

952

195 176

R10

Ø30

R5

All the above mentioned Corian® sinks have the following overflow: Corian® sinks 9920 has the following overlay branded drain cover:

SPICY

Sinks with narrow corner radius

SPICY 967 SPICY 969

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

*

380
330

450

122

400

R10

Ø90

400

175192

R10

Ø30

*

210
160

400

122

350

R10

Ø90

350

157 140

R10

Ø30
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SPARKLING 9501 SPARKLING 9502

344

319

147

Ø30

174
149

94

319

R13

Ø90

137

344

319

*

147

Ø30

174
149

94

319

R13

Ø90

137

352

267
242

377

Ø30

176

154

352

R13

Ø90

144

352

267
242

377

*

Ø30

176

154

352

R13

Ø90

144

SPARKLING 9503 SPARKLING 9504

414

345
320

438

200

Ø30

94

414

R13

Ø90

190

415

440
415

440

200

Ø30

94

415

R13

Ø90

190

414

345
320

438

*

200

Ø30

94

414

R13

Ø90

190

415

440
415

440

*

200

Ø30

94

415

R13

Ø90

190

SPARKLING 9505

All dimensions in mm

414

534
509

439

200

Ø30

94

414

R13

Ø90

190

414

534
509

439

*

200

Ø30

94

414

R13

Ø90

190

The above mentioned Corian® sinks have the following 

chromed overflow and branded stainless steel drain cover:

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

The Sparkling Sink Collection is available in all the colours of Corian® for kitchen worksurfaces.
For sinks made with colours featuring veins and patterns, seams inside the sink might be visible due to the aesthetic random texture.

SPARKLING

Sinks with a stainless steel bottom and narrow corner radius
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CORIAN® BATHROOM 
BASINS
COMBINING BEAUTY WITH FUNCTIONALITY

The collection of Corian® basins - Energy, Peace, Purity, Refresh, Relax and 

Serenity - embodies tranquility and a modern aesthetic. These basins include a 

range of new features, making them as practical as they are beautiful: centred 

drain hole; symmetrical, reversible design; improved overflow; branded drain 

cover flush with the bottom of the basin.

SEAMLESS UNDERMOUNTING TECHNIQUE BRANDED DRAIN COVERROSETTE OVERFLOW SYMMETRICAL, REVERSIBLE DESIGN
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PEACE

Rectangular symmetrical basin with curved corners and sides

PEACE 7610

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

The above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and overlay branded drain cover:

* overflow

590
540

160

368

*

320

R78

540

167
* 120

R70

PURITY 7210 PURITY 7220

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and branded drain cover:

PURITY

Round symmetrical basins

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

350

177

400
350

392

175
*

130

350

350

177

400
350

392

175

* 130

350

400

187

450
400

443

*

200

140

400

400

187

450
400

443

200

* 140

400

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION
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RELAX 7310 RELAX 7320

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

RELAX 7330

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and overlay branded drain cover:

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

465

177

515
465

170

385

*

130

340

* overflow

565
515

175

396

515

187

*

140

350

465

177

515
465

170

385

* 130

340

565
515

175

396

515

187
* 140

350

420

167

470
420

374

*
165

120

330

420

167

470
420

374

*

165

120

330

RELAX

Oval symmetrical basins
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REFRESH 7410 REFRESH 7420

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and overlay branded drain cover:

500

176

550
500

370

160
*

130

320

R6

500

176

550
500

370

160

* 130

320

R6

450

167

500
450

370

160
*

120

320

R6

450

167

500
450

370

160

* 120

320

R6

REFRESH

Rectangular symmetrical basins with a curved bottom
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ENERGY 7710 ENERGY 7720

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

ENERGY 7730

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and overlay branded drain cover:

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

* overflow

440

167 120

*

490
440

350

150

300

R10

R10

540
490

490

177 130

*
155

360310

R10

R10

590
540

370

160

177

540

*

130

320

R10

R10

440

167 120*

490
440

350

150

300

R10

R10

540
490

490

177 130*

155

360310

R10

R10

590
540

370

160

177

540

* 130

320

R10

R10

ENERGY

Rectangular symmetrical basins with narrow corner radius
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SERENITY 7510 SERENITY 7520

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

SERENITY 7530

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and overlay branded drain cover:

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

* overflow

370

167

420
370

185

420

*

120

370

R60

R50

* overflow

470

177

520
470

160

370

*

130

320

R60

R50

* overflow

520

177

570
520

160

370

*

130

320

R60

R50
370

167

420
370

185

420

* 120

370

R60

R50

470

177

520
470

160

370

* 130

320

R60

R50

520

177

570
520

160

370

* 130

320

R60

R50

SERENITY

Rectangular symmetrical basins
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CALM 810 CALM 815

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

CALM 820

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

*

86

418

572
521

368

Ø46

*

423

316

373

70

266

Ø46

176158

368

Ø21

266

159

Ø21
139

* overflow

*

383

469

77

419

333

Ø46

157

333

Ø21
138

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow:

CALM

Oval basins
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QUIET

Rectangular basins with narrow corner radius

QUIET 7110 QUIET 7120

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

600
550

150

R9

*

320

Ø46

370

320

All dimensions in mm

129

R11

Ø21

110

450
500

350

* overflow

125

R11

*

300
Ø46

311

134

R9

Ø21

115

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow:

CARE

Basins for healthcare applications

CARE 5510 CARE 5310

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have no overflow.

GLACIER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

670
620

450

182

620

180 160

400
Ø46

670
620

450

182

620

180 160

400
Ø46

345

500
450

395

102

73

82

345

Ø46

345

500
450

395

102

73

82

345

Ø46
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WHICH SINK WILL FIT IN MY CABINET?

* overflow       ** small modification needed on the cabinet to fit this sink       *** rotate 90⁰

600 mm 700 mm 800 mm 900 mm

SWEET 804 SWEET 859*** + 859***

SWEET 859 + 857

SWEET 881

SMOOTH 850**

SMOOTH 850TASTY 9610

SWEET 804 + 857

SWEET 804 + 804

SWEET 805 + 805

SWEET 809 + 809

SWEET 805

SWEET 871

SPICY 965

SPICY 969 + 967

SPICY 965 + 967

SPICY 965 + 9910 SPICY 965 + 965

SALTY 9410

SPICY 9920

SPARKLING 9505

ROUNDED 9310

SPICY 970** SPICY 969 + 9910

SPICY 9504 + 9501 SPICY 969 + 969

SPICY 966

SPARKLING 9503 + 9503

SPARKLING 9504 + 9502

SPARKLING 9505 + 9502

RECAP AND COMBINATIONS

KITCHEN COLLECTION

TASTY 9610 SALTY 9410 ROUNDED 9310SMOOTH 850

SWEET 857 SWEET 859 SWEET 871SWEET 809 SWEET 881SWEET 805SWEET 804

SPICY 965SPICY 967 SPICY 970 SPICY 966SPICY 969 SPICY 9910 SPICY 9920

SPARKLING 9501 SPARKLING 9502 SPARKLING 9503 SPARKLING 9504 SPARKLING 9505

The Sparkling Sink Collection is available in all the colours of Corian® for kitchen worksurfaces.
For sinks made with colours featuring veins and patterns, seams inside the sink might be visible due to the aesthetic random texture.
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BATHROOM COLLECTION

PURITY 7210 RELAX 7310

ENERGY 7710

SERENITY 7510 CALM 810

REFRESH 7410

PURITY 7220 RELAX 7320

ENERGY 7720

SERENITY 7520 CALM 815

RELAX 7330

ENERGY 7730

SERENITY 7530

QUIET 7110 QUIET 7120

CALM 820

REFRESH 7420

PEACE 7610

CARE 5310CARE 5510





THE BENEFITS CORIAN® BRINGS TO YOU

CORIAN® DESIGN OFFERS AN EXTENSIVE RANGE OF SOLUTIONS:

- Ready-made Corian® kitchen sinks and bathroom basins in Cameo White, 

Designer White, Glacier White colours

- Ready-made sinks that combine Corian® with a stainless steel bottom: an excellent 

solution for the kitchen, particularly where a boiling water tap is installed

- Customized solutions available on request

- The Corian® sinks and basins are available without overflow on made-to-order 

basis for healthcare applications.

EASY TO CLEAN AND MAINTAIN, CORIAN® FEATURES:

- Non-porous, continuous surfaces, with no open joints and seams

- Seamed undermounting technique, eliminating rims that trap dirt and water

QUALITY NETWORK & WARRANTY
Count on us to deliver complete peace of mind. Corian® is backed by a 10-Year 

Product Warranty. When you employ a Corian® Quality Network Industrial 

Partner, the entire Corian® installation is under the DuPont limited warranty 

for 10 years. Industrial Partners are trained in the latest techniques for working 

with Corian® Solid Surface and are committed to delivering the highest levels of 

quality and customer service.
CREDITS

All photos Riccardo Bianchi for Corian(r) Design, art direction Stylemixer, all rights reserved.

Page 33: Vanity with integrated rectangular custom bowl, photo courtesy of Top Systems Technology, all rights reserved.

This information is based on technical data that DuPont de Nemours, Inc. and its affiliates (“DuPont”) believe to be reliable, and is intended for use by persons having technical skill and at their own discretion and 

risk. DuPont cannot and does not warrant that this information is absolutely current or accurate, although every effort is made to ensure that it is kept as current and accurate as possible. Because conditions of use are 

outside DuPont’s control, DuPont makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information, or any part thereof, including any warranties of title, non-infringement of copyright or 

patent rights of others, merchantability, or fitness or suitability for any purpose and assumes no liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness, or usefulness of any information. This information should not 

be relied upon to create specifications, designs, or installation guidelines. The persons responsible for the use and handling of the product are responsible for ensuring the design, fabrication, or installation methods and 

process present no health or safety hazards. Do not attempt to perform specification, design, fabrication, or installation work without proper training or without the proper personal protection equipment. Nothing 

herein is to be taken as a license to operate under or a recommendation to infringe any patents. DuPont shall have no liability for the use of or results obtained from such information, whether or not based on DuPont’s 

negligence. DuPont shall not be liable for (i) any damages, including claims relating to the specification, design, fabrication, installation, or combination of this product with any other product(s), and (ii) special, direct, 

indirect or consequential damages. DuPont reserves the right to make changes to this information and to this disclaimer. DuPont encourages you to review this information and this disclaimer periodically for any 

updates or changes. Your continued access or use of this information shall be deemed your acceptance of this disclaimer and any changes and the reasonableness of these standards for notice of changes.



TO FIND OUT MORE ABOUT CORIAN® DESIGN AND ITS PRODUCTS:

CORIAN.COM

Facebook.com/CorianDesign         Instagram.com/CorianDesign          Linkedin.com/company/corian-design

Pinterest.com/coriandesign                  Twitter.com/CorianDesign         Youtube.com/CorianDesign

DuPont™, Corian® and the Corian® logo system are registered trademarks or trademarks of affiliates of DuPont de Nemours, Inc. No copy or extraction of its content is 

authorized. This document is protected by all applicable laws on copyright and intellectual property.
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